
North Star Community Band 2025-2026 Rehearsal and Concert Schedule 
Oak Park High School Band Room 

7:30 – 10:00 (doors open approx. 6:30) 
 

     2025           2026 
Day Date Location  Day Date Location 

Monday Sept 8 Band Room  Tuesday Jan 6 Band Room 
Tuesday Sept 16 Band Room  Tuesday Jan 13 Band Room 
Tuesday Sept 23 Band Room  Tuesday Jan 20 Band Room 
Tuesday Sept 30 Band Room  Tuesday Jan 27 Band Room 
Monday Oct 6 Band Room  Tuesday Feb 3 Band Room 
Monday Oct 13 Dress Auditorium  Tuesday Feb 10 Band Room 
Friday Oct 17 Concert  Tuesday Feb 17 Dress Auditorium 
Tuesday Oct 21 Band Room  Friday Feb 20 Concert 
Tuesday Oct 28 Band Room  Tuesday Feb 24 Band Room 
Tuesday Nov 4 Band Room  Tuesday Mar 3 Band Room 
Monday Nov 10 Band Room  Monday Mar 9 Band Room 
Tuesday Nov 18 Band Room  Tuesday Mar 17 Band Room 
Tuesday Nov 25 No Band  Tuesday Mar 24 Band Room 
Tuesday Dec 2 Dress Auditorium  Tuesday Mar 31 No Band 
Friday Dec 5 Concert  Tuesday April 7 Band Room 
    Tuesday April 14 Dress Auditorium 
    Friday April 17 Concert 
       

 
 


